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London 

Project Technical Team Commercial Team

Ian Wood
Project Technical Director

07860 295283
ian.wood@knauf.com

Sam Bunting 
Project Technical Manager

07973 738506
samuel.bunting@knauf.com

Neil Brewer
Project Technical Manager

07786 126493
Neil.Brewer@knauf.com

Piers Sweetingham 
Project Technical Manager

07870 871824
piers.sweetingham@knauf.com

Graham Chenoweth
Regional Sales Director - South

07841 492809
graham.chenoweth@knauf.com

Russell Taylor 
Area Sales Manager

West London, North West London 
NW, TW, UB, W, WC

07860 344338
russell.taylor@knauf.com

Eddy Clutton
Area Sales Manager

North London 
HA, N, WD

07769 880276
eddy.clutton@knauf.com

 
Manraj Flora

Area Sales Manager
East London 

E, EC, EN, IG, RM
07436 827159

manraj.flora@knauf.com
 

Darren Moor
Area Sales Manager 

South East London, South West London 
BR, CR, DA, KT, SE, SW, SM

07841 492229
darren.moor@knauf.com

Miles Ellison
National Specification Director 

07581 016977
Miles.Ellison@knauf.com

Stuart McNeill
Project Specification Manager

London 
07900 052724

stuart.mcneill@knauf.com

Sammy Neal
Project Specification Manager

London 
07814 626768

sammy.neal@knauf.com
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